

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LA.APP. 144/2015

UNION OF INDIA

..... Appellant

Through

versus

VINOD KUMAR GUJRAL AND ANR

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

MS. ANJU CHHABRA KHURANA, REGISTRAR (APPELLATE)

ORDER

%

05.04.2016

Deleted.

REGISTRAR

APRIL 05, 2016/cl